
Partenza 10.00.00

Lungh. 24,028

CLASSIFICA IRC

Num.Vel. Imbarcazione Armatore Circolo BSF Arrivo T.Reale T.Comp.

1 8854 MEFISTOFELE LOMBARDI YCL 635,5 15.05.12 5.05.12 3.30.53

2 14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 593,5 14.51.11 4.51.11 3.33.42

3 13604 SEABISCUIT NESTI YCL 605,0 15.09.02 5.09.02 3.46.56

4 13760 TAZMANIA CERADINI CNL 606,4 15.17.09 5.17.09 3.54.30

5 8521 KIWI VAGELLI YCRMP 681,2 16.15.39 6.15.39 4.23.02

CLASSIFICA ORC

Num.Vel. Imbarcazione Armatore Circolo GPH Arrivo T.Reale T.Comp.

1 8854 MEFISTOFELE LOMBARDI YCL 640,9 15.05.12 5.05.12 3.28.44
2 14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 597,6 14.51.11 4.51.11 3.32.03

3 13604 SEABISCUIT NESTI YCL 607,2 15.09.02 5.09.02 3.46.03

4 10790 MEROPE LEONI LNILI 603,6 15.13.46 5.13.46 3.52.14

5 13760 TAZMANIA CERADINI CNL 609,8 15.17.09 5.17.09 3.53.08

6 8521 KIWI (*) VAGELLI YCRMP 686,2 16.15.39 6.15.39 4.21.02

7 12711 HAKUNA MATATA MANCINI YCRMP 603,9 17.40.53 DNF

8 15788 KHELIS KT PASSAGNOLI CNL 621,1 DNF

CLASSIFICA GRAN CROCIERA

Num.Vel. Imbarcazione Armatore Circolo GPH Arrivo T.Reale T.Comp.

1 6889 MIZAR DI PACO YCRMP 697,8 16.04.28 6.04.28 4.05.12 A

2 14489 BARRIQUE GARUGLIERI CNL 670,5 15.56.11 5.56.11 4.07.51 A

3 11 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLI YCRMP 740,4 16.24.11 6.24.11 4.07.52 B

4 9229 MIRANDA VI BIANCHI YCRMP 566,3 15.29.35 5.29.35 4.22.59 A

5 EL PASO FELPADO RUGGIERI LNIPI 778,8 16.56.45 6.56.45 4.25.03 B

6 16776 LADY HAWKE    (*) LELLI YCL 635,0 16.33.53 6.33.53 4.59.46 A

7 TATTOO SOLAZZO YCL 701,7 17.21.40 7.21.40 5.20.51 B

8 12006 GALA ARIA di BURRASCA IAFRATE LNIPI 703,7 DNF B

177 VINETA PERROTTA LNIPI 731,3 DNC B

9 16837 DONATELLA ASS.PISANA VELA ASS. PIS.VELA 724,5 DNC B

10 JESSY BALDI YCL 685,2 DNC A

11

CLASSIFICA Overall

Num.Vel. Imbarcazione Armatore Circolo GPH Arrivo T.Reale T.Comp.

1 8854 MEFISTOFELE LOMBARDI YCL 640,9 15.05.12 5.05.12 3.28.44

2 14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 597,6 14.51.11 4.51.11 3.32.03

3 13604 SEABISCUIT NESTI YCL 607,2 15.09.02 5.09.02 3.46.03

4 10790 MEROPE LEONI LNILI 603,6 15.13.46 5.13.46 3.52.14

5 13760 TAZMANIA CERADINI CNL 609,8 15.17.09 5.17.09 3.53.08

6 6889 MIZAR DI PACO YCRMP 697,8 16.04.28 6.04.28 4.05.12

7 14489 BARRIQUE GARUGLIERI CNL 670,5 15.56.11 5.56.11 4.07.51

8 11 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLI YCRMP 740,4 16.24.11 6.24.11 4.07.52

9 8521 KIWI (*) VAGELLI YCRMP 686,2 16.15.39 6.15.39 4.21.02

10 9229 MIRANDA VI BIANCHI YCRMP 566,3 15.29.35 5.29.35 4.22.59

11 EL PASO FELPADO RUGGIERI LNIPI 778,8 16.56.45 6.56.45 4.25.03

12 16776 LADY HAWKE     (*) LELLI YCL 635,0 16.33.53 6.33.53 4.59.46

13 TATTOO SOLAZZO YCL 701,7 17.21.40 7.21.40 5.20.51

14 12006 GALA ARIA di BURRASCA IAFRATE LNIPI 703,7 DNF

15 12711 HAKUNA MATATA MANCINI YCRMP 603,9 17.40.53 DNF

16 15788 KHELIS KT PASSAGNOLI CNL 621,1 DNF

17 177 VINETA PERROTTA LNIPI 731,3 DNC

18 JESSY BALDI YCL 685,2 DNC

19 16837 DONATELLA ASS.PISANA VELA ASS. PIS.VELA 724,5 DNC

(*) da verificare
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